
WK1

 
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson

Reg                    

P1

9.20-10.20

P2

10.20-11.20

  Opt B:   Opt C: Opt A: Opt D:

P3 Biology 2h15m   Economics 2h Business Studies 2h Accounting 2h30m

11.40-12.40 Computer Sci 2h30m Maths P1 2h English Lit 2h Chemistry P1 2h15m Ethics/Philosophy 2h

P4 Digital Media 2h   H&SC 1h20m F/Maths Core 1h30m IT 45m

  English Lang 2h15m   Physics 2h15m History 2h15m Med Stud in ? 2h15m

12.40-13.40 Law 2h   Sociology 2h Sport 1h Psychology 2h

P5

14.0-15.30

WK2

 
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson

Reg 9.00am exam start                  

P1 Opt A:        
9.20-10.20 Chemistry P2 2h15m        

P2 F/Maths Applied 1h30m        
10.20-11.20          

P3 12:00 start        
11.40-12.40 Maths P2 1h30m    
P4      

12.40-13.40          

P5            

Opt C

Break 11.20 - 11.40

Opt B RE Opt C Opt A

Opt D

Opt D

Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons
Opt COpt A Opt D Opt B

Lunch 13:40 - 14:30

Opt C Opt A Opt B

Opt B RE Opt C Opt A Opt D

Opt B   Opt C Opt A Opt D

Break 11.20 - 11.40

Monday 03.11.25 Tuesday 04.11.25 Wednesday 05.11.25 Thursday 06.11.25 Friday 07.11.25

Opt A Opt D Opt B Opt D Opt C

Opt A Opt D Opt B   Opt C

PE/R

Opt B   Opt C Opt A

Opt D

Lunch 13:40 - 14:30

Opt C Opt A   Opt BSTUDY LEAVE STUDY LEAVE STUDY LEAVE STUDY LEAVE STUDY LEAVE

YEAR 13 ASSESSMENT 1 EXAM TIMETABLE 

Monday 13.10.25 Tuesday 14.10.25 Wednesday 15.10.25 Thursday 16.10.25 Friday 17.10.25

ALL EXAMS WILL BE IN THE GYM UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. IF YOU DO NOT HAVE AN EXAM GO TO NORMAL LESSON.

 

Opt A Opt D Opt B

Normal Lessons



14.0-15.30            
Opt C Opt A Opt B

 


